
 
Mary L. Matthews 

State Tariff Analyst 
6450 Sprint Parkway 

Overland Park, KS 66251 
MS:  KSOPHN0304-3B404 

Voice:  913-315-9379 
Toll Free:  866-827-4349 

Fax:  913-315-0763 
 
 
 
 
 

 September 14, 2004 
 
 
 
Ms. Beth Salak 
Director, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Attention:  Tariff Section 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 
 
RE:  TL727 
 
Dear Ms. Salak: 
 
Attached for filing, please find the following revised pages for the Sprint-Florida, Incorporated 
General Exchange Tariff.  This filing is submitted with a proposed effective date of                  
September 29, 2004.  Tariffs are available on Sprint's website at www.sprint.com/tariffs. 
 

General Exchange Tariff  
 

Index Fourteenth Revised Sheet 12 
Section A5 First Revised Contents Sheet 3 
 First Revised Sheet 1 
 First Revised Sheet 51 

 
The purpose of this filing is to introduce Special Disaster Relief Rates Initiated by the Company.   
 
Commission consideration and timely approval of these pages are respectfully requested.  If you 
have questions or need additional information regarding this filing, please call Nancy Schnitzer at 
850 599-1276. 
 
 
 Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
 Mary L. Matthews 
 
 
cc:  Nancy Schnitzer 
FL 04-77 
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CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
 
A. GENERAL 
 

1. Contents 
 

Section A5 contains the regulations, rates and charges applicable to the provision of Company 
services which require: 

 
-  Special Construction 
-  Additional Engineering, Labor and Miscellaneous Charges 
-  Charges for Unusual Installations 
-  Specialized Service or Arrangements 
-  Contract Service Arrangements 
-  Special Disaster Relief Rates Initiated by the Company 

 
2. Explanation of Terms 

 
The following terms are applicable to this section of the tariff. 
 
ACTUAL COST - the estimated costs applicable to the specific case of special construction 
plus prorated costs of items used in common with other facilities, minus estimated net 
salvage. 
 
ESTIMATED COST - the estimated costs applicable to the specific case of special 
construction of facilities plus prorated costs of items used in common with other facilities, 
minus estimated net salvage. 
 
EXCESS CAPACITY - a quantity of facilities requested by a customer which is greater than 
that which the Company would construct to fulfill the customer's order for service. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(N) 
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CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
 

N. VIDEO CIRCUIT FOR LEON COUNTY JAIL AND LEON COUNTY COURTHOUSE  (Central 
Telephone) (Cont’d) 

 
2. Rates 

 
NRC Monthly Rate 

 
a. Optic Terminal-Customer Premise 

2 Each Circuit $ 171.00 
 

b. Optic Terminal-Central Office 
2 Each Circuit 183.00 

 
c. IOC Channel Termination-C.O. 

2 Each Circuit 159.00 
 

d. IOC Fiber Channel 
1 Each Circuit 21.00 

 
e. Local Channel 

Each Customer Location $ 557.00 65.00 
 
O. SPECIAL DISASTER RELIEF RATES INITIATED BY THE COMPANY 
 

1. At the discretion of the Company following a disaster, an emergency due to a major 
event such as a hurricane, the Company may discount and/or waive recurring and non-
recurring rates and charges for subscriber disaster victims in a defined geographic 
area, e.g., exchange or exchanges, for a period beginning immediately after the disaster 
for a period of up to one year.  Such services include but are not limited to non-
recurring installation charges for temporary relocation of basic service, recurring 
charges for vacation service and call forwarding services. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(N) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(N) 
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CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
 
A. GENERAL 
 

1. Contents 
 

Section A5 contains the regulations, rates and charges 
applicable to the provision of Company services which require: 

 
-  Special Construction 
-  Additional Engineering, Labor and Miscellaneous Charges 
-  Charges for Unusual Installations 
-  Specialized Service or Arrangements 
-  Contract Service Arrangements 
-  Special Disaster Relief Rates Initiated by the Company 

 
 

2. Explanation of Terms 
 

The following terms are applicable to this section of the 
tariff. 
 
ACTUAL COST - the estimated costs applicable to the specific 
case of special construction plus prorated costs of items used 
in common with other facilities, minus estimated net salvage. 
 
ESTIMATED COST - the estimated costs applicable to the specific 
case of special construction of facilities plus prorated costs 
of items used in common with other facilities, minus estimated 
net salvage. 
 
EXCESS CAPACITY - a quantity of facilities requested by a 
customer which is greater than that which the Company would 
construct to fulfill the customer's order for service. 
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CHARGES APPLICABLE UNDER SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
 

N. VIDEO CIRCUIT FOR LEON COUNTY JAIL AND LEON COUNTY COURTHOUSE  
(Central Telephone) (Cont’d) 

 
2. Rates 

 
NRC Monthly Rate 

 
a. Optic Terminal-Customer Premise 

2 Each Circuit $ 171.00 
 

b. Optic Terminal-Central Office 
2 Each Circuit 183.00 

 
c. IOC Channel Termination-C.O. 

2 Each Circuit 159.00 
 

d. IOC Fiber Channel 
1 Each Circuit 21.00 

 
e. Local Channel 

Each Customer Location $ 557.00 65.00 
 
O. SPECIAL DISASTER RELIEF RATES INITIATED BY THE COMPANY 
 

1. At the discretion of the Company following a disaster, an 
emergency due to a major event such as a hurricane, the Company 
may discount and/or waive recurring and non-recurring rates and 
charges for subscriber disaster victims in a defined geographic 
area, e.g., exchange or exchanges, for a period beginning 
immediately after the disaster for a period of up to one year.  
Such services include but are not limited to non-recurring 
installation charges for temporary relocation of basic service, 
recurring charges for vacation service and call forwarding 
services. 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


